Office of the Registrar
UM-Missoula
Missoula, MT

LEVEL

First-Time Freshmen
Freshman Early Admit
Freshman Traditional
Freshman Nontraditional
Total Freshmen

First-Time Nondegrees
Nondegree Undergraduate
Nondegree Graduate
Total Nondegrees

First-Time Transfers
Nondegree Undergraduate
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Postbaccalaureate
Total Transfers

First-Time Graduates

Nondegree Graduate
Graduate Masters
Graduate Doctoral
Total Graduates

First-Time Transfers

Nondegree Graduate
Total Transfers

First-Time Nondegrees
Law
Total Nondegrees

TOTAL STUDENTS

Extract Date:
2/18/2010 10:08:15 AM

25
26
55

15
23
38

19

15

54

11
21
32

180

PART TIME
Men Women

22
27
52

13
36
49

33
16
15

32
100

14
48
63

266

REPORT A - PART B

HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

FULL TIME

N/A  Total Men Women N/A
0 7 0 0 0
0 47 82 85 0
0 53 94 61 0
0 107 176 146 0
0 28 12 8 0
0 59 5 7 0
0 87 17 15 0
0 2 0 1 0
0 52 50 34 0
0 22 34 35 0
0 30 38 24 0
0 7 10 9 0
0 41 11 10 0
0 154 143 113 0
0 1 0 1 0
0 25 14 16 0
0 69 1 1 0
0 95 15 18 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 446 352 292 0

Total

167
155
322

20
12
32

84
69
62
19
21
256

30

33

644

End of Third Week

Spring Semester

February 18, 2010

For Event: 201030CENSUS
TOTAL

Men Women N/A  Total

4 3 0 7
107 107 0 214
120 88 0 208
231 198 0 429
27 21 0 48
28 43 0 71
55 64 0 119
1 2 0 3
69 67 0 136
40 51 0 91
53 39 0 92
14 12 0 26
20 42 0 62
197 213 0 410
0 2 0 2
25 30 0 55
22 49 0 71
47 81 0 128

0 1 0

0 1 0
0 3
0 3
532 558 0 1,090
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